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Abbots Bromley Parish Council 

Report on Parish Council Payments 29th June to 27th July 2022 

 
A  Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman 

 
 
 
B  Record of payments for which authorisation will be sought at meeting  
Vch/Chq Payee Amount Details   

 
33/2102 
34/2103 
35/2104 
 
36/2105 
37/2106 
38/2107 
 
 
 

 
Mrs S Meads 
Mrs S Meads 
DSK Engineering 
Services (Midlands) Ltd 
SCC Pensions 
Mr G McCulloch 
Mr A Simmonds 
 

 

 

 
 

 
       576.69 
         11.80 
         22.00 
 
       453.62 
       546.00  
       187.41  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Salary & taxable expenses 
Expenses   
VAT excluded from previous 
invoice 
Pension payments June/July 
Grounds Maintenance 
Jubilee beacons 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

      

             
             1797.52 
 
 
C  Record of payments received 
Date 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Amount 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Details 
 
 

    

  
 
 
 

Signed …………………………………..    
 
Chair of Parish Council  
 
 
Date …………………………………… 


