## **Abbots Bromley Parish Council**

Report on Parish Council Payments 29<sup>th</sup> June to 27<sup>th</sup> July 2022

## A Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman

B Record of payments for which authorisation will be sought at meeting				
Vch/Chq	Payee	Amount	Details	
33/2102 34/2103	Mrs S Meads Mrs S Meads	576.69 11.80	Salary & taxable expenses Expenses	
35/2104	DSK Engineering Services (Midlands) Ltd	22.00	VAT excluded from previous invoice	
36/2105	SCC Pensions	453.62	Pension payments June/July	
37/2106	Mr G McCulloch	546.00	Grounds Maintenance	
38/2107	Mr A Simmonds	187.41	Jubilee beacons	

1797.52

## C Record of payments received Date Amount Details

Signed	
Chair of Parish Council	
Date	

A Page 1 of 1